
Sunday, March 5 Sunday, March 19 Sunday, April 2

I Lent III Lent V Lent

Genesis 2:15-17, 3:1-7 Exodus 17:1-7 Ezekiel 37:1-14

Psalm 32 Psalm 95 Psalm 130

Romans 5:12-19 Roamns 5:1-11 Romans 8:6-11

Matthew 4:1-11 John 4:5-42 John 11:1-45

Wednesday, March 8 Wednesday, March 22 Wednesday, April 5

Perpetula & her companians Thomas Cramner Martin Luther King, Jr.

Hebrews10:32-39 Romans 11:13-24 Ephesians 6:10-20

Psalm 124 Psalm 119:73-80 Psalm 77:11-20

Matthew 24:9-14 Luke 2:25-35 Luke 6:27-36

Sunday, March 12 Sunday, March 26

II Lent IV Lent

Genesis 12:1-4a I Samuel 16:1-13

Psalm 121 Psalm 23

Romans 4:1-5, 13-17 Ephesians 5:8-14

John 3:1-17 John 9:1-41

Wednesday, March 15 Wednesday, March 29

Patrick of Ireland John Keble

I Thessalonians 2:2b-12 Romans 12:9-21

Psalm 97:1-2, 7-12 Psalm 26:1-8

Matthew 28:16-20 Matthew 5:1-12
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